Doppelkopfverein Spricheklopfer

Tagessieger
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Clemens Groschen
Frank Muders
Thomas Heinecke
Bernd Muth
Andreas Bauer
Ragna Heinecke
Reinhard Bienhaus
Esther Ramert
Robert Klenk
Peter Steinbacher
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'95 Leutershausen e.V.

Ges.Punkte

73
50
35
33
2
-14
-31
-34
-39
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Stand:

26.07.07



